Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Craddock - (844559) - Witham Dolphins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:52.66
5:52.87
6:04.93

6:57.28

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:52.87
5:52.66
6:04.93

6:57.28

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

282
281
254
170

WA Pts

281
282
254

170

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

08/12/12
10/11/13
20/05/12
18/06/11

Date

10/11/13
08/12/12
20/05/12

18/06/11

Meet
Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship
Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham
Witham
Witham

Witham

Witham
Witham
Witham

Witham

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



