Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Craddock - (844559) - Witham Dolphins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:52.66	282	F	08/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
5:52.87	281	F	10/11/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
6:04.93	254	F	20/05/12	Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
6:57.28	170	F	18/06/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:52.87	281	F	10/11/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
5:52.66	282	F	08/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
6:04.93	254	F	20/05/12	Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
6:57.28	170	F	18/06/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4